
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue    695     60     70     60     70     54     55     50     54     50     58     58     56

2 North Yorkshire Green    659     70     60     70     60     54     53     54     54     56     50     50     28

3 County Durham Purple    526     50     50     50     50     42     42     46     42     44     42     22     46



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue    695     60     70     60     70     54     55     50     54     50     58     58     56

2 North Yorkshire Green    659     70     60     70     60     54     53     54     54     56     50     50     28

3 County Durham Purple    526     50     50     50     50     42     42     46     42     44     42     22     46

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 152 Rodrigo Ribeiro 4LR 54.2 0.0 54.2 5 22
 152 Rodrigo Ribeiro SLJ 1.80 1.80 1.86 1.84 1.86 6 20
 153 Finley McPeake SLJ 1.80 1.80 1.94 1.92 1.94 5 22
 154 Dhruv Ramaswamy 6LR 1:28.7 1:28.7 5 22
 154 Dhruv Ramaswamy SB 70 70 4 24
 155 Charley Keen VJ 31 33 34 0 34 4 24
 156 Tyler Anderson 2LR 26.3 0.0 26.3 5 22
 156 Tyler Anderson STJ 4.96 4.98 5.02 5.04 5.04 5 22
 157 Fin Park VJ 29 28 30 0 30 5 22
 158 Nathaniel Warnett S 3.98 3.82 3.98 3.63 3.98 6 20
 159 Noah Jackson 6LR 1:26.8 1:26.8 4 24
 159 Noah Jackson SB 61 61 6 20
 160 Nathan Attwood 4LR 1:00.6 0.0 1:00.6 6 20
 161 Jack Richardson 2LR 30.4 0.0 30.4 6 20
 161 Jack Richardson S 4.42 4.36 4.50 4.58 4.58 5 22



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue    695     60     70     60     70     54     55     50     54     50     58     58     56

2 North Yorkshire Green    659     70     60     70     60     54     53     54     54     56     50     50     28

3 County Durham Purple    526     50     50     50     50     42     42     46     42     44     42     22     46

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 164 Eliash Willis 2LR 23.4 0.0 23.4 1 30
 164 Eliash Willis SB 75 75 3 26
 165 Alexander Bradley 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 4 24
 165 Alexander Bradley SLJ 1.84 1.84 1.96 1.98 1.98 4 24
 166 Elliott Moon 4LR 51.1 0.0 51.1 3= 25
 166 Elliott Moon SB 80 80 1 30
 167 Thomas Conway 4LR 49.6 0.0 49.6 2 28
 167 Thomas Conway SLJ 2.10 2.14 2.16 2.20 2.20 3 26
 168 Arran Robson 6LR 1:20.1 1:20.1 2 28
 168 Arran Robson STJ 5.98 6.44 6.50 6.42 6.50 3 26
 169 Ben Dickinson 6LR 1:23.2 1:23.2 3 26
 169 Ben Dickinson STJ 5.12 5.34 5.48 5.38 5.48 4 24
 170 James Willcoxson S 8.20 7.79 7.35 8.42 8.42 1 30
 171 Fabian Smith S 0.00 6.93 7.01 0.00 7.01 4 24
 172 Ethan Garside VJ 0 0 0 0 0
 173 Gabriel Thomson VJ 32 42 40 0 42 2 28



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue    695     60     70     60     70     54     55     50     54     50     58     58     56

2 North Yorkshire Green    659     70     60     70     60     54     53     54     54     56     50     50     28

3 County Durham Purple    526     50     50     50     50     42     42     46     42     44     42     22     46

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 188 Ksawery Rucinski 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 3 26
 188 Ksawery Rucinski STJ 7.38 6.80 6.92 6.66 7.38 1 30
 189 Josh Birkett 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 2 28
 189 Josh Birkett S 8.38 7.53 8.41 8.29 8.41 2 28
 190 Charlie Bryden 4LR 51.1 0.0 51.1 3= 25
 190 Charlie Bryden S 6.99 7.10 0.00 7.07 7.10 3 26
 191 Joshua Wright 4LR 48.3 0.0 48.3 1 30
 191 Joshua Wright SLJ 2.30 2.18 2.28 2.26 2.30 1 30
 192 Zander Smith 6LR 0.0 0.0
 192 Zander Smith SB 76 76 2 28
 193 Kasper Pearson 6LR 1:18.2 1:18.2 1 30
 194 Alex Richards S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 195 Archie Bryden SLJ 2.26 2.20 2.26 2.20 2.26 2 28
 195 Archie Bryden VJ 0 0 0 0 0
 196 Daniel White 6LR 1:35.7 1:35.7 6 20
 196 Daniel White VJ 33 37 36 0 37 3 26
 197 Jack Brooks SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 197 Jack Brooks VJ 40 44 44 0 44 1 30
 198 Ali Iqbal STJ 6.90 6.70 6.84 7.16 7.16 2 28
 199 Toby Peacock SB 68 68 5 22



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:19.5 0.0 1:19.5     70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:22.2 0.0 1:22.2     60.0
3 01 County Durham Purple 1:25.5 0.0 1:25.5     50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 48.9 0.0 48.9     70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Green 51.1 0.0 51.1     60.0
3 01 County Durham Purple 57.1 0.0 57.1     50.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= North Yorkshire Green       54
1= Tyne & Wear Blue       54
3 County Durham Purple       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 164  Eliash Willis 23.4       30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 189  Josh Birkett 23.5       28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 188  Ksawery Rucinski 23.6       26
4 North Yorkshire Green 165  Alexander Bradley 24.2       24
5 County Durham Purple 156  Tyler Anderson 26.3       22
6 County Durham Purple 161  Jack Richardson 30.4       20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue       55
2 North Yorkshire Green       53
3 County Durham Purple       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 191  Joshua Wright 48.3       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 167  Thomas Conway 49.6       28

3= North Yorkshire Green 166  Elliott Moon 51.1       25
3= Tyne & Wear Blue 190  Charlie Bryden 51.1       25
5 County Durham Purple 152  Rodrigo Ribeiro 54.2       22
6 County Durham Purple 160  Nathan Attwood 1:00.6       20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       54
2 Tyne & Wear Blue       50
3 County Durham Purple       46

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 193  Kasper Pearson 1:18.2       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 168  Arran Robson 1:20.1       28
3 North Yorkshire Green 169  Ben Dickinson 1:23.2       26
4 County Durham Purple 159  Noah Jackson 1:26.8       24
5 County Durham Purple 154  Dhruv Ramaswamy 1:28.7       22
6 Tyne & Wear Blue 196  Daniel White 1:35.7       20

Tyne & Wear Blue 192  Zander Smith 0.0        0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7     70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:42.5 0.0 1:42.5     60.0
3 01 County Durham Purple 1:58.9 0.0 1:58.9     50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:36.6 0.0 1:36.6     70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:37.7 0.0 1:37.7     60.0
3 01 County Durham Purple 1:48.4 0.0 1:48.4     50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= North Yorkshire Green       54
1= Tyne & Wear Blue       54
3 County Durham Purple       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 170  James Willcoxson 8.42       30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 189  Josh Birkett 8.41       28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 190  Charlie Bryden 7.10       26
4 North Yorkshire Green 171  Fabian Smith 7.01       24
5 County Durham Purple 161  Jack Richardson 4.58       22
6 County Durham Purple 158  Nathaniel Warnett 3.98       20

Tyne & Wear Blue 194  Alex Richards 0.00        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       56
2 Tyne & Wear Blue       50
3 County Durham Purple       44

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 166  Elliott Moon 80       30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 192  Zander Smith 76       28
3 North Yorkshire Green 164  Eliash Willis 75       26
4 County Durham Purple 154  Dhruv Ramaswamy 70       24
5 Tyne & Wear Blue 199  Toby Peacock 68       22
6 County Durham Purple 159  Noah Jackson 61       20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue       58
2 North Yorkshire Green       50
3 County Durham Purple       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 191  Joshua Wright 2.30       30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 195  Archie Bryden 2.26       28
3 North Yorkshire Green 167  Thomas Conway 2.20       26
4 North Yorkshire Green 165  Alexander Bradley 1.98       24
5 County Durham Purple 153  Finley McPeake 1.94       22
6 County Durham Purple 152  Rodrigo Ribeiro 1.86       20

Tyne & Wear Blue 197  Jack Brooks 0.00        0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue       58
2 North Yorkshire Green       50
3 County Durham Purple       22

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 188  Ksawery Rucinski 7.38       30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 198  Ali Iqbal 7.16       28
3 North Yorkshire Green 168  Arran Robson 6.50       26
4 North Yorkshire Green 169  Ben Dickinson 5.48       24
5 County Durham Purple 156  Tyler Anderson 5.04       22



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue       56
2 County Durham Purple       46
3 North Yorkshire Green       28

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 197  Jack Brooks 44       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 173  Gabriel Thomson 42       28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 196  Daniel White 37       26
4 County Durham Purple 155  Charley Keen 34       24
5 County Durham Purple 157  Fin Park 30       22

North Yorkshire Green 172  Ethan Garside 0        0
Tyne & Wear Blue 195  Archie Bryden 0        0


